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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Erin O`Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 59.45  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 97.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 130.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 31.20 161.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 196.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 36.25 232.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 62.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 95.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 31.50 126.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 156.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 191.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 225.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sofia Granton-Crow (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 54.55  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 21.75 76.30  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 104.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 138.75  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 172.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 212.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Naya Sogut (2010) -- Albatross DC #16632474

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 54.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 26.35 80.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 106.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 134.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 170.10  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 206.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jade Hendrie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 54.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 78.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 107.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 145.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 184.00  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 19.00 203.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving 6

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 48.75  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 80.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 109.95  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 20.40 130.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5   15.0 34.50 164.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 34.80 199.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club 7

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 46.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 70.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 103.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.0 27.60 130.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 163.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 196.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 58.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 87.05  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 114.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 140.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 164.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 194.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ariana Fox (2010) -- Albatross DC #15109049

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 52.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 78.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 105.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 133.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 160.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 193.20  Forward Double Somersault

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 10=

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 52.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 79.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 110.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 135.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 162.15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 191.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Jones (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 10=

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 60.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 87.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 112.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 135.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 33.35 169.05  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5   9.5 22.80 191.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 51.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 77.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 102.20  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 30.00 132.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 162.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 28.75 190.95  Forward Double Somersault

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving 13

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 52.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 76.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 102.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.5 25.30 127.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 159.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 190.30  Forward Double Somersault

Annabel Bostock (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 14

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 51.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 74.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.0 20.40 94.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 127.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 156.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 186.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Daisy Dennison (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 15

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 83.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 106.80  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 136.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.5 19.00 155.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   13.5 29.70 185.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rain Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving 16

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 47.80  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 79.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 110.10  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2.4 1.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0   7.0 16.80 126.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 151.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 184.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Saule Ruike (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 17

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 83.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 110.25  Reverse Dive

302C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 127.05  Reverse Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 157.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   9.5 20.90 178.75  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving 18

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 52.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 79.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 111.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   8.0 17.60 128.60  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 156.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 178.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 19

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 25.60 51.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 80.00  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 101.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 133.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 163.35  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   7.0 14.70 178.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 20

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 55.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 83.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 114.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 22.80 137.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 165.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.5   5.5 11.55 177.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 21

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 54.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 79.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 97.65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 124.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 145.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 175.85  Forward Double Somersault

Emma Harrison (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 22

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 43.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 68.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 92.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 120.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 152.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 173.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lacey Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving 23

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 47.95  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 71.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 19.55 91.30  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   9.5 20.90 112.20  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0   12.5 25.00 137.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 170.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Megan Horsburgh (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 24

401B 1 1.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 15.00 15.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 39.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 65.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.5 22.95 88.20  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 111.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 138.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   14.0 30.80 169.15  Forward Double Somersault

Rosie Harrington (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club 25

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 46.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.0 20.40 66.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 91.50  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 115.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 0.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   6.0 12.60 128.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 0.5 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0   3.0 6.90 135.00  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B Platform, Preliminary

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 60.70  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 102.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 10 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 46.00 148.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 194.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 230.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 73.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   22.0 39.60 113.35  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 155.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 194.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 228.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 3

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 55.20  Back Dive

303C 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 93.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 141.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.5 49.20 190.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 33.75 223.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 55.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 91.10  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 126.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 161.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 195.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B Platform, Preliminary

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 59.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 42.00 101.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 122.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 154.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 192.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 30.10 30.10  Inward Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 59.55  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 93.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 126.35  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 164.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 189.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lincoln Stephens (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 7

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 31.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.5 25.65 56.65  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 87.25  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5   14.0 25.20 112.45  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 148.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 33.75 182.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 8

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 33.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 59.25  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 88.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 36.80 124.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 30.00 154.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 5 2.4 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 18.00 172.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jesse Cemal (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 52.10  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 79.30  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 108.20  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 143.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 172.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Charlie Clinick (2011) -- Plymouth Diving 10

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 52.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 76.55  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 99.75  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 129.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 159.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jacob Prewitt (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 51.60  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 74.80  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 91.60  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 116.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 26.10 143.00  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B Platform, Preliminary

Alex Waterman (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 16.50 40.30  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 57.90  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 80.85  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 110.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 27.90 138.45  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D & Under 1m, Preliminary

Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 44.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 24.00 68.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 93.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 120.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nico Patten (2014) -- Southend Diving 2

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 43.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 64.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 89.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 117.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 42.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 67.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 85.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5   16.5 26.40 112.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Millan Colton (2015) -- Albatross DC #16214334

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 44.15  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 64.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 88.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 110.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Reuben Foster (2014) -- Southend Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 41.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 59.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 80.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 103.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 3m, Preliminary

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 64.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 30.60 94.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 36.10 130.90  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 172.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 218.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 3m, Preliminary

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 34.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 63.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 95.05  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 128.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 161.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 200.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 50.70  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 83.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 111.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 148.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 189.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 54.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 87.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 117.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 142.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 170.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Ide (2011) -- Plymouth Diving 5

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 47.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 74.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 102.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 127.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 161.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Angus Macrae (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 6

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 46.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 77.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 26.10 103.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 133.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 161.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 52.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 78.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 103.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 131.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 159.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ben Rogers (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 42.75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 70.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 94.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 114.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 142.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 3m, Preliminary

George Storey-Field (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 42.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 24.30 66.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 93.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 19.20 113.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 27.55 140.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ben Brook (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 37.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 66.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 88.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 111.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 138.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 63.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 96.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 127.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 151.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 185.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Olivia Leslie (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 2

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 51.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 26.10 77.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 109.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 146.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 184.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (3)

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 59.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 93.90  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5   8.0 19.20 113.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 149.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 183.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Adrianna Hung (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 60.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 93.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 128.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 157.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 182.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Duthie (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 54.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 80.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 113.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 27.30 140.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 175.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 54.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 83.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 30.40 113.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 135.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 169.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 55.95  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 83.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 111.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 138.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 168.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Darcy Napier-Rey (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 7

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 48.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 77.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 107.70  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 136.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 166.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club 8

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 47.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 80.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 116.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 23.10 139.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 164.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Martin (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 9

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 49.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 76.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 98.05  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 131.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 32.30 163.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isla Berry (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 10

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 19.80 46.20  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 69.15  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 103.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 129.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 163.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 54.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 18.90 73.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 97.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 128.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 162.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 10 / 66 14:53,  29 October 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

Alice Jones (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 12

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 47.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 74.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 102.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 121.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 157.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving 13

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 31.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 53.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 75.40  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 100.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 124.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 156.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 14

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 46.45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 27.00 73.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 101.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 127.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 155.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Teagan Mousley (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 15

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 45.70  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 70.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 99.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 123.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 30.40 153.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team 16

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 47.10  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 74.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   9.5 17.10 91.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 115.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 33.25 148.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 17

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 51.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 79.50  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 1.0 1.0   5.5 11.00 90.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 118.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 147.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 18

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 24.30 48.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 74.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 110.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 136.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 0.5   3.0 7.20 143.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

Imogen Sims (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 19

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 47.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 69.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 96.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 117.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 143.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 20

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 39.85  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 65.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 92.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 116.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 139.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 21

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 17.50 40.75  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.5 15.30 56.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 82.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 106.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 136.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 22

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 41.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 66.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 88.35  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 107.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.0 22.80 130.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

Tallulah Clarke (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (1)

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 70.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 40.50 110.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 39.90 150.40  Reverse Dive

614B 10 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5   17.5 42.00 192.40  Armstand Double Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 234.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 270.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 1

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 55.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 87.40  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 120.65  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 165.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 41.40 206.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 249.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (3)

103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 38.00 69.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 100.55  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 136.65  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 24.00 160.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 37.80 198.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 237.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

Eva Lang (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 2

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 35.15 71.90  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 104.30  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   17.0 30.60 134.90  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 165.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   12.0 27.60 192.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 228.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 57.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 92.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 32.00 124.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 167.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 25.30 192.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 218.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Anna Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 22.50 50.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 80.90  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 111.50  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 142.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 179.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 36.00 215.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kayla Segun (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 53.50  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 85.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 109.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 139.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 39.60 179.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 2.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 3.0   8.0 21.60 201.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Erin Healey (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 6

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 29.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 57.90  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 89.40  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 116.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 22.50 139.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 172.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   8.0 21.60 194.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

401B 7.5 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 44.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 73.10  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 101.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 7.5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 126.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 156.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 192.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Scarlett Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club 8

103B 10 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 35.00 59.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 10 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 82.60  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5   16.5 33.00 115.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   8.0 19.20 134.80 2Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 21.60 156.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.0 36.00 192.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 56.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 83.60  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 106.55  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 28.80 135.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 18.00 153.35  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 180.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Martha Ticehurst (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 10

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 42.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 65.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 85.80  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 107.40  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 139.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 172.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Buckley (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 11

101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 42.10  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 63.70  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 83.25  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 18.40 101.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 123.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 147.05  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 49.00 85.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.5 45.90 130.90  Back Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 46.20 177.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 10 2.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 69.60 246.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.5   14.0 39.20 285.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 48.05 333.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

Jed Brown (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (2)

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 76.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 116.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 159.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 32.40 191.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 237.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 51.80 289.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- Albatross DC #14427511

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 60.80  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 84.80  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 110.90  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 145.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 178.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 211.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 2

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 66.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 88.65  Reverse Dive

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 119.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 153.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5   6.5 16.90 170.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.0 37.80 208.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Fabian Otten (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 7.5 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 43.30  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 61.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 92.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 7.5 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.0 22.00 114.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 141.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 169.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cory White (2008) -- West Wilts Diving Club 4

103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 49.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 70.15  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 91.75  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 21.60 113.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 135.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 164.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 1m, Preliminary

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 66.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 96.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 135.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 37.00 172.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 45.50 218.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 261.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 1m, Preliminary

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 52.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 80.05  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 35.00 115.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 45.50 160.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 197.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 41.60 239.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 60.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 16.15 76.55  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   13.0 32.50 109.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 151.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 194.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 42.00 236.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 62.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 92.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 127.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 173.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 200.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 236.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 57.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 86.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 110.85  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 146.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 187.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 228.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 53.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 83.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 111.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 150.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 183.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 218.60  Forward Double Somersault

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 7

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 28.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 63.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 90.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 117.40  Back Dive

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 35.65 153.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 28.75 181.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 215.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 1m, Preliminary

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 58.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 89.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 122.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 152.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 180.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 214.85  Forward Double Somersault

Max Havard-Wards (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 52.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 78.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 109.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 147.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 178.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 205.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lincoln Stephens (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 10

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 33.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   6.5 13.65 47.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 71.25  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 94.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 134.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 30.00 164.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 27.60 191.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jesse Cemal (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 51.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 74.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 111.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 136.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 167.30  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.0   7.5 15.75 183.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jacob Prewitt (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 50.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 16.80 67.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 92.75  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 119.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 157.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 182.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Reuben Young (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 13

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 42.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 65.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 90.75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 120.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 150.15  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 175.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 1m, Preliminary

Alex Waterman (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 48.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 70.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 91.85  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 112.75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 145.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 175.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Charlie Clinick (2011) -- Plymouth Diving 15

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 49.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 71.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 86.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 115.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 3.0   8.5 17.85 133.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 167.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under Platform, Preliminary

Bethany Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 57.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 86.55  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 112.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 138.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 45.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 72.20  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 97.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 123.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 46.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 71.30  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 92.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 120.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Williams (2013) -- Plymouth Diving 4

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 44.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 68.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 89.05  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 119.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie - Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 46.20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 62.70  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 83.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 112.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under Platform, Preliminary

Gaia De-Vries (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 45.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 68.20  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 99.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 12.75 112.40 2Armstand Somersault

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 44.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 66.00  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 85.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 110.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thea St Omer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 46.65  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 63.15  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 78.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 104.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Khloe Allen (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

401B 5 1.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 14.25 14.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 32.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 50.65  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.0 9.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 15.30 65.95  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 89.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Final

Erin O`Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving 1

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 37.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 79.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 36.25 115.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 38.50 38.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 70.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 108.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jade Hendrie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 3

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 72.60  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 105.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sofia Granton-Crow (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 67.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 104.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving 5

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 40.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 67.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 34.50 101.70  Forward Double Somersault

Naya Sogut (2010) -- Albatross DC #16632476

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 25.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 55.80  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 94.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D & Under 1m, Final

Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 54.15  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 80.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Millan Colton (2015) -- Albatross DC #16214332

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 51.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 75.75  Reverse Dive

Nico Patten (2014) -- Southend Diving 3

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 43.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 73.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   11.5 18.40 42.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 69.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Reuben Foster (2014) -- Southend Diving 5

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 38.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 61.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 3m, Final

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 36.10  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 75.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 32.40 108.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 2

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 25.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 65.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 102.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   9.5 20.90 20.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 53.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 97.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isaac Ide (2011) -- Plymouth Diving 4

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 59.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 96.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 29.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 56.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 32.30 88.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Angus Macrae (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 6

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 56.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.5   9.0 19.80 75.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under Platform, Final

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under Platform, Final

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 56.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 91.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bethany Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 55.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 86.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gaia De-Vries (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 58.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 85.90  Armstand Somersault

Rosie - Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 45.55  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 78.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Williams (2013) -- Plymouth Diving 5

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 20.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 45.15  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 70.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.5 16.80 16.80  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 40.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 27.50 67.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m, Final

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 42.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 85.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 127.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Olivia Leslie (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 1

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 35.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 70.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 111.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club 2

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 70.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 105.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Adrianna Hung (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 64.70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 98.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 32.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 58.40  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 94.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 54.80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 29.45 84.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m, Final

Ella Duthie (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 6

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 58.40  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 21.60 80.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ Platform, Final

Tallulah Clarke (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (1)

614B 10 2.4 9.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5   22.5 54.00 54.00  Armstand Double Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 8.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 51.60 105.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 39.90 145.50  Reverse Dive

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (2)

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 51.80 92.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 38.75 131.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 38.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 83.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 126.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 2

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Armstand Somersault

203B 5 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 43.70 71.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 106.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Erin Healey (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 3

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 40.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 33.75 74.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 7.5 2.8 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.0   9.5 26.60 100.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

Eva Lang (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 4

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   9.5 21.85 57.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 98.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Anna Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 5=

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 26.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 59.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 96.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kayla Segun (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5=

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 28.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 63.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 96.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A+ Platform, Final

Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

5152B 10 2.9 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 71.05 71.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 61.60 132.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 68.20 200.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jed Brown (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (2)

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 52.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 40.60 93.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 58.80 152.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A+ Platform, Final

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 1

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301C 7.5 1.8 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 63.00  Reverse Dive

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 110.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Cory White (2008) -- West Wilts Diving Club 2

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 25.00 63.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 93.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Fabian Otten (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 31.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 22.00 53.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 84.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- Albatross DC #14427514

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 27.90  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 19.20 47.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 75.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 1m, Final

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving 1

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 45.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 46.80 92.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 40.30 132.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 42.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 89.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 39.00 128.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 81.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 46.80 128.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club 4

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 44.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 73.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 43.20 116.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 5

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 40.70 40.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 76.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 110.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 35.00 71.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 106.50  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 1m, Preliminary

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (1)

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 65.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 34.85 100.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 127.75  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 1m, Preliminary

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 165.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5   15.5 35.65 201.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 249.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 285.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Scarlett Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 54.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 86.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 117.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 148.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 186.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 206.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 246.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 53.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 84.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 109.00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 137.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 168.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 203.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 34.80 238.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Erin Healey (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 3

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 32.55 32.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 22.00 54.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 86.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 114.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 141.05  Inward Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 172.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 197.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 234.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (5)

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 51.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 70.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 96.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 129.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 36.40 166.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 200.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.0 33.60 234.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (6)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 57.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 88.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 117.65  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5   10.0 22.00 139.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 169.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   9.5 19.00 188.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 233.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 1m, Preliminary

Lilian Loser (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 51.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 79.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 111.25  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 19.55 130.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 161.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 199.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 232.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 30.60 55.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 83.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 111.40  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 28.80 140.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 171.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 202.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 232.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 52.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 79.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 102.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 130.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 166.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 195.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 228.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Martha Ticehurst (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 7

401A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 52.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 78.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 104.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   11.5 18.40 122.55  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 146.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 35.65 182.20  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 225.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva O’Reilly (2007) -- Star Diving Club 8

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 54.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 80.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 106.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 135.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 32.20 167.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 189.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 223.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 9

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 56.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 79.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 111.40  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 133.25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 26.00 159.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0   11.0 25.30 184.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 221.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 1m, Preliminary

Kayla Segun (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 56.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 83.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 26.35 109.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 140.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 170.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 193.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 1.5 3.5   9.5 22.80 216.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eva Lang (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 11

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.5   12.0 25.20 25.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 52.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 81.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 105.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 130.90  Inward Dive

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.5 24.15 155.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   12.5 28.75 183.80  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 24.00 207.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 12

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 53.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 82.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 105.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 129.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 161.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.0   6.0 14.40 175.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 30.00 205.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hana Cheung (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 53.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 79.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   14.0 23.80 103.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   7.0 14.70 118.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 144.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 171.85  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 203.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 14

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 50.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.5 20.00 70.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 95.20  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.0 22.10 117.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.5   5.0 11.50 128.80  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 22.80 151.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 181.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 15

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 48.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0   6.0 10.20 58.95  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5   10.0 18.00 76.95  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 103.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.5   9.5 20.90 124.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 150.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.0 28.60 179.05  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 1m, Preliminary

Emma Buckley (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 16

101B 1 1.3 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 46.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 69.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 94.90  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 20.90 115.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 139.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5   2.5 5.50 145.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 177.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lauren Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 17

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 50.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 73.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   12.5 21.25 94.70  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 2.0   11.5 19.55 114.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 23.00 137.25  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 14.25 151.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   12.0 24.00 175.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Maddison Relf (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 18

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 41.50  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 66.15  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 84.55  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 106.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 20.90 127.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 152.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 1.0 0.5 2.0 1.5 1.5   4.0 8.80 161.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A+ 1m, Preliminary

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 57.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 89.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 119.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 153.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 204.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.0 58.90 263.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   20.5 53.30 316.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Rudy Gentry-Peacock (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (2)

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 57.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 86.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 116.85  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 157.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 22.10 179.90 2Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 223.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 47.50 270.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A+ 1m, Preliminary

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- Albatross DC #14427512

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 52.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 80.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 113.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 145.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 39.60 184.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 218.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 255.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving 3

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 51.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 72.25  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 100.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 124.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 158.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 194.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 33.80 228.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Fabian Otten (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 50.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 74.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 95.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 122.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 158.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 194.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.5   8.5 17.00 211.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 5

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 53.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 68.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 96.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 121.60  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 30.80 152.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0   11.0 26.40 178.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 207.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving 1

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 36.00 36.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 68.40  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 103.55  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 145.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 45.90 191.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.0 37.70 229.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 75.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 106.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 36.00 142.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 177.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 211.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 35.10 63.90  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 95.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 133.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 164.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 42.00 206.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 61.10  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 97.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 133.85  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.0 33.00 166.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 201.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rain Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving 5

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 63.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 96.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 33.80 130.60  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 171.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 29.70 201.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Annabel Bostock (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 6

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 58.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 86.40  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 118.80  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 160.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 193.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Poppy Jones (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 7

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 59.30  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 88.10  Back Dive

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 32.40 120.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 155.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 192.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 55.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 81.25  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 36.00 117.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 33.30 150.55  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 189.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sofia Granton-Crow (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 59.50  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 87.55  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 122.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 153.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 189.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 56.80  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 86.05  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 116.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 152.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 184.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Naya Sogut (2010) -- Albatross DC #166324711

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 59.10  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 90.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 119.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 143.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 33.60 176.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Megan Horsburgh (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 12

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 55.10  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 83.10  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 110.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   18.5 33.30 143.60  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 176.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving 13

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 48.80  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 79.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 110.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 139.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 176.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving 14

103B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 58.50  Armstand Somersault

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 81.00  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 114.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 142.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 168.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ariana Fox (2010) -- Albatross DC #151090415

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 56.15  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 82.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 109.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 135.30  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 168.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 16

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 49.50  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 75.60  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 26.40 102.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 130.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 161.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

Jade Hendrie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 17

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 49.45  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 73.25  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 94.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 124.25  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 161.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie Harrington (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club 18

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 59.80  Armstand Somersault

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 85.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 109.80  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 137.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 5 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 160.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Saule Ruike (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 19

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 48.60  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 72.40  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 95.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 126.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 153.95  Armstand Somersault

Rose Mitchell (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 20

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 44.05  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 66.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 89.65  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 116.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 149.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Harrison (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 21

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 47.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 71.40  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   14.0 26.60 98.00  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 131.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   9.5 17.10 148.10  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 1m, Preliminary

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 57.00  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 87.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 113.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 141.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 30.80 172.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 57.60  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 85.65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 124.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 146.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 169.95  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 1m, Preliminary

Angus Macrae (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 3

401B 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 51.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 76.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 95.20  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 31.90 127.10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 154.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

101B 1 1.3 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 47.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 69.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 95.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 122.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 154.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 47.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 69.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 90.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 118.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 152.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 48.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 72.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 101.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 127.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 20.40 147.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isaac Ide (2011) -- Plymouth Diving 7

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 48.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 74.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 98.35  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 26.40 124.75  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 145.55  Inward Somersault

George Storey-Field (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 36.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 60.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 24.80 85.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 111.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 138.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Declan Dew (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 38.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 65.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 85.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 108.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 132.05  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 1m, Preliminary

Ben Rogers (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

101B 1 1.3 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 21.00 41.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 21.75 62.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 82.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 104.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 129.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ben Brook (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 38.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 61.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 80.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 98.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 120.05  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

Bethany Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 58.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 89.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 113.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 146.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 48.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 80.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 110.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 144.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva Gibb (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 3

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 48.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 79.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 108.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 133.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Gaia De-Vries (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 48.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 79.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 103.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 129.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ellie Petter (2013) -- Albatross DC #15198345

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 47.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 70.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 96.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 127.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie - Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 43.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 71.35  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 95.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 122.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

Thea St Omer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 26.10 49.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 74.40  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 17.25 91.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.0 22.80 114.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ellie Bent (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 42.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 18.90 61.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 82.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 112.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hallie Cave (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 33.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 51.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 76.35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 107.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Williams (2013) -- Plymouth Diving 10

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 17.50 40.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 63.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 87.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 19.00 106.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Khloe Allen (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 20.30 41.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.0   7.0 12.60 53.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 75.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 26.60 102.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Bell (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 39.65  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.0 17.00 56.65  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 16.50 73.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 101.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 44.15  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.5 15.30 59.45  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 17.25 76.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 99.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 14

101B 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   13.5 18.90 18.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 51.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 82.70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 15.75 98.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 34 / 66 14:53,  29 October 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

Willow Sawyer (2015) -- Southend Diving 15

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 45.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 68.90  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 14.25 83.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 15.20 98.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 3m, Preliminary

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 79.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 110.55  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 145.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 43.40 188.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 235.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 52.80 288.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

403B 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 69.45  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 99.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 141.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 185.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 40.50 225.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 45.00 270.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 3

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 68.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 104.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 133.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 170.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 205.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 249.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club 4

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 64.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 98.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 132.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 171.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 37.80 208.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 243.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 51.60  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 83.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 117.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 155.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 194.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 239.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 3m, Preliminary

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (6)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 61.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 89.75  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 124.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 167.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 192.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 43.20 236.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 6

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 69.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

301A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 100.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 129.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 167.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 203.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0   9.0 25.20 229.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 7

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5   6.0 12.00 45.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 84.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 117.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 144.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 42.00 186.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 228.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 8

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 53.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 39.90 93.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 121.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 148.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 183.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 219.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jesse Cemal (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 27.00 51.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 83.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 113.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 139.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 167.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 201.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lincoln Stephens (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 10

403B 3 2.1 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 25.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 53.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 73.15  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 21.60 94.75  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 129.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 166.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 32.40 199.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 3m, Preliminary

Max Havard-Wards (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 50.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 79.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 35.15 114.35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 144.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 20.90 165.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 198.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 46.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 80.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 28.00 108.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 23.10 131.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 164.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 27.60 191.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Reuben Young (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 13

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 52.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 80.90  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 101.90  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 130.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 157.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 188.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Charlie Clinick (2011) -- Plymouth Diving 14

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 45.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 72.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 98.15  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 126.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 32.00 158.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 187.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alex Waterman (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 15

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 39.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 65.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 90.30  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 124.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 156.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 180.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D & Under Platform, Preliminary

Nico Patten (2014) -- Southend Diving 1

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 48.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 72.80  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 105.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 137.40  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D & Under Platform, Preliminary

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 48.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 70.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 96.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 120.55  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 38 / 66 14:53,  29 October 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 1m, Preliminary

Olivia Leslie (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 56.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 80.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 109.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 142.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 188.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 53.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 75.65  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 118.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 148.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 178.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 56.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 80.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 3.5   15.5 34.10 114.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 145.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 173.85  Forward Double Somersault

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 51.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 77.60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 111.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 146.90  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 173.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Isla Berry (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 53.70  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 76.95  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 111.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 140.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 168.65  Forward Double Somersault

Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 53.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 79.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 106.35  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 133.85  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 166.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 1m, Preliminary

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 7

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 52.70  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 76.70  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 101.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 132.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 165.50  Forward Double Somersault

Poppy Martin (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 8

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 54.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 79.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 103.70  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 131.20  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 164.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 56.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 79.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 102.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 132.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 164.15  Forward Double Somersault

Alice Jones (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 10

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 55.80  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 76.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 96.60  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 128.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 163.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team 11

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 47.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 75.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 102.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 131.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 162.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Darcy Napier-Rey (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 12

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 44.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 73.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 97.85  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 127.55  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 161.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club 13

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 50.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 73.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 94.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 127.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 161.25  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 1m, Preliminary

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 14

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 52.85  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 81.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 103.85  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 126.95  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 33.00 159.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Duthie (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 15

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 47.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 74.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 101.90  Reverse Dive

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 31.05 132.95  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 158.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 16

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 46.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 71.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 93.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 121.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 154.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 17

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 45.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 68.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 91.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 116.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 35.20 152.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 57.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.0 19.20 76.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 105.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 133.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0   8.0 17.60 150.80  Forward Double Somersault

Teagan Mousley (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 19

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 46.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 75.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 103.35  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 123.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.0 19.80 142.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophia Howard (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team 20

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 48.90  Forward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 70.15  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5   6.0 10.20 80.35  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 110.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 138.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 1m, Preliminary

Adrianna Hung (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 21

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 41.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 60.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 88.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 110.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 136.80  Forward Double Somersault

Sophia Guillan (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 22

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 43.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 70.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 89.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 111.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 134.80  Inward Somersault

Imogen Sims (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 23

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 42.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 63.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 83.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 109.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 131.80  Inward Somersault

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 24

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 14.95 14.95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 21.00 35.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 15.75 51.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 70.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 94.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 113.30  Inward Somersault

Lois Foster (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 25

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 36.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 16.80 53.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 68.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 91.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 111.85  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C Platform, Preliminary

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 58.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 32.80 91.50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 124.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 158.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 43.20 201.95  Armstand Somersault

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103C 7.5 1.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 28.35 53.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 84.45  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 117.70  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   19.5 46.80 164.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 28.35 192.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C Platform, Preliminary

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 60.10  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 81.35  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 120.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 160.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 24.00 184.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

George Storey-Field (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 43.90  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 75.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 101.50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 132.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 169.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 5

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 51.20  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 31.50 82.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 108.20  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 137.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 167.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Angus Macrae (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 6

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 44.05  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 76.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 104.30  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 131.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 164.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Ide (2011) -- Plymouth Diving 7

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 46.90  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 72.40  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 101.20  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 128.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 159.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 40.40  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 59.60  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 85.95  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 114.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 148.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 1m, Final

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (1)

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 39.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 28.75 68.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 113.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 29.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 63.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 43.20 106.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 1m, Final

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 68.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 103.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 66.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 101.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Erin Healey (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 4

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 32.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 65.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 98.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Scarlett Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club 5

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 32.55 32.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 63.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 97.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (7)

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 27.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 25.30 52.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 96.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (8)

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   12.5 32.50 32.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 28.75 61.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 93.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lilian Loser (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 55.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 91.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A+ 1m, Final

Rudy Gentry-Peacock (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (1)

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 39.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 32.20 71.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 42.50 113.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

405C 1 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 37.20 37.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 71.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 39.00 110.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving 2

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 68.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 105.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- Albatross DC #14427513

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 40.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 66.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 103.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 4

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 21.00 56.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 98.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A+ 1m, Final

Fabian Otten (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 29.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 60.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 88.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B Platform, Final

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving 1

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 34.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 80.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 44.95 125.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 80.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 117.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Rain Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving 3

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 32.50 32.50  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 69.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 110.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club 4

203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 34.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 23.10 57.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 102.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 30.60  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 68.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 100.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Annabel Bostock (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 6

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 57.00  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 94.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 1m, Final

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 37.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 65.45  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 97.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 2

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 27.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 61.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 97.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 61.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 90.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 52.60  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 90.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 1m, Final

Angus Macrae (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 5

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 19.50  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 48.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 77.80  Forward Double Somersault

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 49.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 76.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under 3m, Final

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 28.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 58.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 93.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva Gibb (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 2

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 59.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 88.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Bethany Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 26.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 51.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 85.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie - Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 52.90  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5   16.5 31.35 84.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gaia De-Vries (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 63.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 15.20 78.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ellie Petter (2013) -- Albatross DC #15198346

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 51.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 75.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D & Under Platform, Final

Nico Patten (2014) -- Southend Diving 1

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 65.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 98.55  Armstand Somersault

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 20.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 52.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 14.45 66.75 2Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 3m, Final

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 47.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 3m, Final

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 101.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 52.80 154.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club 2

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 84.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 125.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving 3

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 37.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 76.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 42.50 118.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (4)

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 32.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 64.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 108.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 4

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 77.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 107.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 5

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 38.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 28.80 67.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 36.40 103.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving 6

107C 3 2.8 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 21.00 21.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0   4.5 12.15 33.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 46.50 79.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 1m, Final

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 40.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 37.00 77.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 109.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Isla Berry (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 2

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 38.50 38.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 67.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 107.10  Forward Double Somersault

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving 3

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 35.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 68.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 103.40  Forward Double Somersault

Olivia Leslie (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 62.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 98.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club 5

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 33.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 69.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 96.50  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 1m, Final

Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 62.90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 95.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C Platform, Final

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 36.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 75.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 106.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

301B 7.5 1.9 3.0 2.5 2.5 4.5 4.0   9.5 18.05 18.05  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 58.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 106.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 42.90 65.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 100.10  Armstand Somersault

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 4

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 58.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 91.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

George Storey-Field (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 52.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 85.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Angus Macrae (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 6

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 46.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 82.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving 1

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 66.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 98.50  Back Dive

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 38.40 136.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 43.75 180.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 223.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 256.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 62.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 33.30 95.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 34.20 129.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 36.75 166.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 33.60 199.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 39.60 239.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 3

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 66.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 32.40 98.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 31.50 130.00  Back Dive

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 37.50 167.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 33.60 201.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 36.30 237.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rain Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving 4

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 30.60 56.20  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 35.70 91.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 37.20 129.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 40.80 169.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 27.00 196.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 232.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving 5

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 24.30 61.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 24.70 85.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 32.55 118.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 32.50 150.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 42.00 192.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 35.10 227.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving 6

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 31.35 31.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 27.90 59.25  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 32.00 91.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 34.00 125.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 31.50 156.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 37.40 194.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 32.40 226.55  Inward Double Somersault

Annabel Bostock (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 7

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 29.45 58.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 84.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 35.70 120.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 31.50 151.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 37.40 189.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 224.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Naya Sogut (2010) -- Albatross DC #16632478

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 58.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 34.65 92.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 37.80 130.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 23.10 153.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 38.40 192.15  Inward Double Somersault

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 28.80 220.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club 9

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 27.55 50.75  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 27.90 78.65  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 33.60 112.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 29.40 141.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 39.20 180.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 38.40 219.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Erin O`Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving 10

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 30.60 64.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 27.55 91.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 30.45 122.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.0     7.0 19.60 141.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 46.20 188.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 31.05 219.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sofia Granton-Crow (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 11

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 29.70 55.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 26.60 81.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 26.25 108.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 39.60 147.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 33.60 181.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 37.20 218.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Daisy Dennison (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 31.50 57.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 27.90 85.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 32.30 118.10  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 26.00 144.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 39.60 183.70  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 31.90 215.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amy-Jules Matthiessen (2009) -- Star Diving Club 13

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 56.60  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 28.80 85.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 120.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 152.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 32.55 185.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 27.55 212.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 14

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 27.90 51.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 27.55 79.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 32.55 112.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 31.00 143.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 171.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 40.70 212.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

Jade Hendrie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 15

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 52.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 84.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 30.40 115.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 34.65 149.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 26.40 176.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 209.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 16

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 47.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 25.20 73.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 31.35 104.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 35.70 140.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 37.05 177.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 29.70 206.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Poppy Jones (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 17

403B 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 22.05 22.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 3.5     12.5 23.75 45.80  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 34.20 80.00  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 106.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 2.5 2.5     8.5 18.70 125.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 36.00 161.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 43.20 204.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 18

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 33.60 59.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 22.50 81.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 22.80 104.50  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 32.40 136.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 37.20 174.10  Inward Double Somersault

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 28.60 202.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving 19

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 26.60 52.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 26.60 78.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 26.60 105.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 32.00 137.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 28.60 166.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 30.45 196.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Scarlet Quinton (2009) -- Star Diving Club 20

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 48.70  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 30.60 79.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 107.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 131.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 37.80 169.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 24.70 194.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
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Megan Horsburgh (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 21

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 54.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 24.30 78.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 33.25 111.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 32.30 144.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 11.40 155.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 29.40 185.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Saule Ruike (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 22

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 49.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 31.50 81.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 31.35 112.35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 140.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 174.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 1.0     5.0 9.50 184.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ariana Fox (2010) -- Albatross DC #151090423

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 26.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 48.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 34.65 83.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 117.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 30.40 147.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 26.25 174.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 1.0 1.0 1.0     3.0 7.20 181.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rosie Harrington (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club 24

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 30.00 57.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 29.45 87.35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 19.95 107.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 24.20 131.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 32.55 164.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 1.0 0.5 0.5     2.0 4.80 168.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 25

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 47.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 25.20 73.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 27.55 100.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 34.65 135.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 27.00 162.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 0.5 0.5 0.5     1.5 3.60 165.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lacey Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving 26

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 38.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 27.55 66.35  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 27.55 93.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 116.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 19.80 136.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 26.00 162.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club 1

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C Platform, Preliminary

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 27.90 58.65  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 36.10 94.75  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 31.50 126.25  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 159.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 45.15 205.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Leslie (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 2

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 29.70 56.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 35.15 91.85  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 41.40 133.25  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 166.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 37.40 204.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 56.30  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 76.30  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 111.15  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 143.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 45.60 188.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving 4

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 51.20  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 31.50 82.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 117.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 151.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 29.70 181.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 47.60  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 73.20  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 34.10 107.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 26.10 133.40  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 34.65 168.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club 6

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 58.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 86.45  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0     12.0 20.40 106.85  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 136.60  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 27.50 164.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Adrianna Hung (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 7

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 56.65  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 25.60 82.25  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 112.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0     12.0 20.40 133.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 26.40 159.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Martin (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 8

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 50.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 74.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 100.10  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 37.40 137.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 157.75  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 9

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 41.15  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 67.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 34.20 101.75  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 26.10 127.85  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 27.50 155.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isla Berry (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 10

103B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 23.20 54.65  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 80.90  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 36.30 117.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5     8.0 16.00 133.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 2.5 3.5 3.5     9.5 16.15 149.35 2Armstand Somersault

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 11

101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 42.95  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 68.55  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 96.60  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 124.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 149.30  Armstand Somersault

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 48.90  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 72.90  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 17.00 89.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 25.50 115.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 31.90 147.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Duthie (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 13

401B 7.5 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 28.80 49.80  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 71.40  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 19.20 90.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 30.60 121.20  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 25.30 146.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Jones (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 14

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 47.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 19.55 66.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 93.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.0     11.0 18.70 111.95  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 144.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Teagan Mousley (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 15

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 19.50 41.25  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 67.65  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 90.60  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 25.50 116.10  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 144.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C Platform, Preliminary

Imogen Sims (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 16

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 39.10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 63.85  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 85.45  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 23.80 109.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 142.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Darcy Napier-Rey (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 17

101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 40.50  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 67.50  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 94.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 22.50 117.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 24.70 141.90  Reverse Dive

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 3.5 3.0     11.0 16.50 39.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 62.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 88.55  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 21.60 110.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 30.80 140.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 19

101B 5 1.3 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 12.35 12.35  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 30.35  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 15.75 46.10  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 69.30  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 88.80  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.0 2.5     9.5 20.90 109.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 56.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 25.20 81.55  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 107.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 137.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Oxlade (2013) -- Albatross DC #15265472

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 48.70  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 24.30 73.00  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 32.00 105.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 27.55 132.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nico Patten (2014) -- Southend Diving 3

401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 41.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 27.00 68.40  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 96.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 31.35 128.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 49.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 22.50 71.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 97.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 28.50 126.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millan Colton (2015) -- Albatross DC #16214335

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 73.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 28.80 101.85  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 122.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Reuben Foster (2014) -- Southend Diving 6

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 25.50 47.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 27.00 74.90  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 96.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 24.70 121.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under 1m , Preliminary

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 53.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 83.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 113.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 40.70 154.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bethany Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 51.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 7.0 6.5     17.5 28.00 79.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 22.95 101.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 41.80 143.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva Gibb (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 49.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 26.40 75.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 102.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 136.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 51.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 25.50 77.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 106.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 134.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Gaia De-Vries (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 52.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 27.75 79.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 106.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 133.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under 1m , Preliminary

Ellie Bent (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 48.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 75.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 104.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 131.80  Inward Somersault

Rosie - Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 47.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 65.35  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 93.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 36.30 129.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 51.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 70.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 94.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 31.90 126.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hallie Cave (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 46.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 73.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 22.40 96.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 125.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Thea St Omer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 51.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 72.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 98.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 124.60  Inward Somersault

Ellie Petter (2013) -- Albatross DC #151983411

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 50.40  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 74.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 98.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 122.20  Inward Somersault

Emily Williams (2013) -- Plymouth Diving 12

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 46.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 72.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 16.00 88.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 33.00 121.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Khloe Allen (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 46.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 71.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 96.35  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 119.55  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under 1m , Preliminary

Natalie Macura (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 43.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 67.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 89.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 111.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Bell (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 15

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 45.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.5 3.0     10.5 15.75 61.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 84.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 108.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Izzy Laird (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 16

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 49.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0     10.0 15.00 64.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 85.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 106.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Schmidt (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy 17

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 40.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 62.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 85.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 106.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Willow Sawyer (2015) -- Southend Diving 18

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 1.5 2.5 4.5     8.5 12.75 32.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 59.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 83.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 102.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 3m, Preliminary

Evie Tierney (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 32.55 60.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 91.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 121.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 156.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 195.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 242.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 285.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (2)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 64.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 98.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   16.5 34.65 133.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 165.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 201.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 41.85 243.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   14.5 40.60 283.80  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 3m, Preliminary

Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (3)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 65.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 98.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 33.60 131.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 166.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 208.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   12.5 33.75 242.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 276.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 60.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 91.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 36.75 128.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 37.00 165.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 208.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 233.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 270.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (5)

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 65.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 98.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 132.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 165.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 202.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 234.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 267.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 5.0   10.0 20.00 46.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 77.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 109.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 138.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 183.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 42.00 225.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 265.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 56.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 82.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 110.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 143.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 183.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.5 33.75 216.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 252.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (8)

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 52.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 82.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 109.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 137.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 181.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.5 28.50 209.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 252.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 3m, Preliminary

Scarlett Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club 4

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.0 28.80 63.45  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 96.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 124.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 154.25  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 196.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 23.80 220.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 28.00 248.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Amy Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 31.50 60.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 87.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 124.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.0 18.00 142.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 178.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 207.15  Inward Double Somersault

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 32.30 239.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rose McCabe (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 6

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 27.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 49.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 79.15  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 113.35  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 139.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 178.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 216.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 1.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.0   4.5 12.15 228.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Kayla Segun (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 58.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 82.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 110.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 144.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 177.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 22.95 200.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 227.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Anna Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 8

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 52.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 74.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 108.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 2.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 4.0   9.0 18.90 127.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 154.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 190.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 224.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva Lang (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 9

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 29.00 29.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 30.45 59.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 19.95 79.40  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 110.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 139.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 16.50 156.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.0 27.60 183.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 215.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 3m, Preliminary

Martha Ticehurst (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 10

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 56.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 79.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 98.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 126.60  Back Dive

5134D 3 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 22.50 149.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 180.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 205.50  Inward Double Somersault

Hana Cheung (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 47.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 21.60 68.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 93.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 25.20 118.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 140.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 169.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 200.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 51.90  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 72.20  Inward Dive

303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   9.0 18.00 90.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 109.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 132.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203A 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 37.20 169.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.0 24.00 193.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Emma Buckley (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 13

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 45.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 76.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 103.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 1.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 2.0   8.5 17.00 120.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 120.95 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 153.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   8.5 18.70 172.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Maddison Relf (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 14

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 42.10  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.0   7.5 14.25 56.35  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0   8.0 14.40 70.75  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 91.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 22.05 113.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 19.00 132.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 164.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lois Kasperkowicz (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (withdrew) (20)

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 25.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 25.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 25.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 25.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 25.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 25.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A+ 3m, Preliminary

Rudy Gentry-Peacock (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (1)

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 72.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 39.90 112.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 151.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 183.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 223.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 43.20 266.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 313.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (2)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 65.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 97.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 124.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 155.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 191.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 1.0 5.0 3.0   7.5 21.00 212.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 43.20 255.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- Albatross DC #14427511

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 62.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.0 25.20 87.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 121.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 157.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 196.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 226.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 22.40 249.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 64.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 91.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 120.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 145.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0   2.0 6.20 152.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 196.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 31.50 228.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Fabian Otten (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 44.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 65.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 87.75  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 118.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 32.50 151.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 187.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 217.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 4

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 63.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 21.85 84.85  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 17.10 101.95  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 128.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 33.75 162.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107C 3 2.8 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 18.20 180.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 28.35 208.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 61 / 66 14:53,  29 October 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A+ 3m, Preliminary

Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 54.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 82.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5   7.5 14.25 97.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 121.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.0 24.30 145.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5   1.5 4.20 149.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0   6.0 16.80 166.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 3m, Final

Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving 1

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 41.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 90.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 43.20 133.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 43.75 79.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 126.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 42.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 81.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 120.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rain Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving 4

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 32.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 68.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 31.05 99.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving 5

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 30.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 65.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 95.20  Inward Double Somersault

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 6

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 32.50 32.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 61.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 94.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C Platform, Final

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club 1

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 71.80  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 37.80 109.60  Armstand Somersault

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving 2

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 71.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 104.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 58.25  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 102.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C Platform, Final

Olivia Leslie (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5   22.0 39.60 39.60  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 66.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 102.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club 5

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 57.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 86.30  Armstand Somersault

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 28.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 55.60  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 82.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D & Under 3m, Final

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 21.60 21.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 49.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 32.30 81.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Oxlade (2013) -- Albatross DC #15265472

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 23.40 23.40  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 48.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 29.45 77.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nico Patten (2014) -- Southend Diving 3

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 26.10  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 47.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 26.60 74.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 22.95  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 18.00 40.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 29.45 70.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millan Colton (2015) -- Albatross DC #16214335

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 18.90 18.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 40.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 29.70 69.85  Reverse Dive

Reuben Foster (2014) -- Southend Diving 6

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 27.00 27.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 15.00 42.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 26.60 68.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under 1m , Final

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 31.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 28.05 59.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 94.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bethany Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 32.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 60.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 3.0 3.5     11.5 25.30 86.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D & Under 1m , Final

Eva Gibb (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 3

201B 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 52.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 85.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 55.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 78.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Gaia De-Vries (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 21.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 48.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 28.00 76.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ellie Bent (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 5.0     12.0 19.20 19.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 6.0     15.5 24.80 44.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 64.00  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 3m, Final

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 37.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 87.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 136.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Evie Tierney (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (2)

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 50.40 85.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0   16.5 44.55 129.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (3)

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 33.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 51.30 84.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 44.80 129.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Scarlett Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club 2

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 30.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 39.60 70.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 44.80 114.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Rose McCabe (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 3

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 74.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 105.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 70.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 105.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 36.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 70.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 33.75 104.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (8)

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 1.0 2.0   7.0 19.60 19.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 54.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 96.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ 3m, Final

Amy Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 31.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 67.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 95.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A+ 3m, Final

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 52.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 86.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 135.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Rudy Gentry-Peacock (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (2)

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 32.20 32.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 51.30 83.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 127.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving 2

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 35.00 73.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 113.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (4)

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 28.00 63.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 110.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- Albatross DC #14427513

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 32.30 32.30  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 73.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 110.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 4

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 24.30 24.30  Back Dive

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 35.00 59.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 40.50 99.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Fabian Otten (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 36.25 36.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 71.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 97.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B Platform, Final

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club 1

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 78.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 122.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

105B 10 2.3 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 42.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 37.80 80.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 121.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 3

403B 5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 73.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 117.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B Platform, Final

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 32.30 32.30  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 43.00 75.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 114.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 5

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 68.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 107.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 28.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 62.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 92.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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